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The menu of Jimmy's Bbq from Malvern includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu

cost approximately $16.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Malvern, PA, Jimmy's BBQ

is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 10:00 AM
to 7:30 PM, it invites you to savor mouthwatering dishes in a casual atmosphere. For added convenience, you
can call ahead at (610) 879-8805 to inquire about wait times or to reserve a table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at

home? Order your favorites through DoorDash for a delightful experience. If you're looking for similar dining
options, don't miss Mino Japanese Restaurant Sushi Bar and Nudy's Cafe Malvern. After your visit, we
encourage you to share your experience with a review!.
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Burger

BBQ PORK

Extras

SAUCE BOTTLE $6.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Dessert
BROWNIE $1.9

Fingerfood

SPARE RIB $15.0

Sauce
SAUCE-8 OUNCE $3.1

Main

PULLED PORK

Platters

MEAT S PLATTER

Lunch Specials

SALAD WITH PULLED PORK $9.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

MAC AND CHEESE

Catering

CATERING DEPOSIT $200.0

Family Packs

FAMILY PACK - 1 RACK OF RIBS

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

Beverages
CAN SODA $2.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Mocktails

ICE TEA [WATER]

Beverage

COKE PRODUCT $2.5

Family Combos

FAMILY PACK 4 $77.0

Meats

CHICKEN WINGS (3/4 LB)

Brunch Specials

BRISKET SANDWICH $12.0
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Subs And Burgers

WHOLE WINGS $15.0

Bread Selection

CORN BREAD $2.9
Healthy Choices
BABYBACK RIBS $26.0

Featured Items
SAUSAGE SANDWICH $9.0

Popular Items

CREAMY MAC N' CHEESE

Dinner Plates
PULLED PORK PLATE $17.0
Brunch Sides
SMOKED BACON $3.5

Menu Coupons

FAMILY PACK 5 $85.0

Omelets
SAUSAGE AND CHEESE $10.0

Other

POUND FRIED CATFISH

Baby Back Ribs

FULL RACK $28.0

Haul It Home
WHOLE BIRD $18.0

Meat Plates

RIB PLATE $22.0

Steak & Ribs

HALF RACK $14.0

Dinner Packs
FAMILY PACK 1 $49.0

Grab And Growl

BY THE POUND

Meat Combos

3 MEAT SAMPLER PLATE $25.0

Corn

DIRTY CORN $2.8

Sides

SWEET POTATO

Smoked Meat Only

1 POUND PULLED CHICKEN

J-Rodgers Pork

1 POUND PULLED PORK

Soupless

SPICY PULLED CHICKEN
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Sunday Night - Edgar's
Fried Chicken

SWEET CORN BREAD $2.5

Handy Pantry Family
Packs (All 1/2Lb
Packages Each)

FAMILY PACK 2 $70.0

Grubhub Favorites
(Archived)

TEE SHIRT $15.6

Restaurant Category
GLUTEN FREE

Meat & Ribs

WHOLE CHICKEN

Laura's Homemade
Plates & Combinations

BRISKET PLATE $22.0

Fiir Den GroRen Hunger

RIBS HALF RACK $12.0
RIBS FULL RACK $22.0
Drinks

MONSTER ENERGY $3.5
BEER

Starters

LEG AND THIGH
SAUSAGE PLATE

Soft Drinks

ICE TEA
LEMONADE

Main Courses
SALMON PLATE
CHICKEN PLATE
SMOKED BRISKET

Chicken

HOT WINGS
GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN WINGS

From The Grill

RIBS
BBQ RIBS
<. PORKRIBS

Uncategorized
FRANKS HOT SAUCE
CHICKEN LEG AND THIGH
2 MEAT PLATE

Salads

POTATO SALAD
SALAD WITH SALMON
COLESLAW

$8.0
$11.0

$14.0
$17.0

$8.5

$6.5
$25.0

$3.5
$12.0
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SALAD WITH PULLED PORK OR
CHICKEN

Salad

SALAD-BRISKET

SALAD WITH SPICY PULLED
CHICKEN

SALAD WITH PULLED CHICKEN
COLE SLAW

Sauces
BBQ

BBQ SAUCE
HOT SAUCE
GRAVY

Plates
2M/RIB MEAT OPTION
SPICY CHIX PLATE

ANY 1 MEAT AND 1/2 RACK OF
RIBS

ANY 1 MEAT 1/2 RACK OF RIBS

$7.0

$16.5
$9.5

$9.0
$2.9

$32.0
$16.0

$32.0

$22.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

TURKEY

FISH

PANINI

BREAD

Sandwiches

SALMON SANDWICH
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

$4.5
$35.0

$9.0
$8.5

PULLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH

PULLED PORK
SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH
PULLED CHICKEN
SANDWICH PLATTER
Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE
: -, DIRTY CORN(COLD
CORN SALAD)
WHIPPED SWEET
POTATOES
SMOKED BEANS
BAKED BEANS
MASHED POTATOES
COLLARD GREEN
4 SIDES
Pints (Quart=2X)
PINT-STUFFING
PINT-POTATO SALAD
PINT-COLLARD GREENS
PINT-DIRTY CORN
PINT-SWEET POTATOES
PINT-COLE SLAW
PINT-BEANS
PINT-MAC

Pans’

1/2 PAN STUFFING

1/2 PAN-POTATO SALAD
1/2 PAN-COLLARD GREENS

$8.0

$9.5

$6.5

$3.2

$3.8

$4.0

$3.0

$5.2
$7.0
$6.2
$6.3
$7.5
$5.7
$8.0
$8.5

$10.4
$19.8
$19.8
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1/2 PAN-DIRTY CORN
1/2 PAN-SWEETS

1/2 PAN-COLE SLAW
1/2 PAN-CORN BREAD
1/2 PAN-BEANS

1/2 PAN-MAC

Ingredients Used
BACON

COLLARD GREENS
POTATOES

$19.8
$21.8
$19.8
$15.6
$21.8
$31.2

$4.5
$3.0

CHEESE
PORK MEAT
SALMON

BEEF

CHORIZO

BEEF BRISKET
BEANS

CORN

SAUSAGE

SWEET POTATOES

Jimmy's Bbq

309 Lancaster Ave, Malvern,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00-19:30
Wednesday 10:00-19:30
Thursday 10:00-19:30
Friday 11:00-19:30
Saturday 10:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-19:00
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