





https://menuweb.menu 309 Lancaster Ave, Malvern, United States +16108798805,+16106445941 - http://www.jimmysbbq.com









The **menu of Jimmy's Bbq** from Malvern includes *127* dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$16.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Nestled in Malvern, PA, Jimmy's BBQ is a beloved American restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Open today from 10:00 AM to 7:30 PM, it invites you to savor mouthwatering dishes in a casual atmosphere. For added convenience, you can call ahead at (610) 879-8805 to inquire about wait times or to reserve a table. Prefer to enjoy your meal at home? Order your favorites through DoorDash for a delightful experience. If you're looking for similar dining options, don't miss Mino Japanese Restaurant Sushi Bar and Nudy's Cafe Malvern. After your visit, we encourage you to share your experience with a review!.



Burger American Food

BBQ PORK MAC AND CHEESE

Extras Catering

SAUCE BOTTLE \$6.0 CATERING DEPOSIT \$200.0

Starters & Salads Family Packs

FRENCH FRIES FAMILY PACK - 1 RACK OF RIBS

Beef Dishes Pizza Snacks

BRISKET CHEESE BREAD

Dessert Beverages

BROWNIE \$1.9 CAN SODA \$2.0

Fingerfood Hot Drinks

SPARE RIB \$15.0 TEA

Sauce Mocktails

SAUCE-8 OUNCE \$3.1 ICE TEA [WATER]

Main Beverage

PULLED PORK COKE PRODUCT \$2.5

Platters Family Combos

MEAT S PLATTER FAMILY PACK 4 \$77.0

Lunch Specials Meats

SALAD WITH PULLED PORK \$9.0 CHICKEN WINGS (3/4 LB)

Chicken Wings Brunch Specials

WINGS BRISKET SANDWICH \$12.0



Subs And Burgers WHOLE WINGS	\$15.0	Haul It Home WHOLE BIRD	\$18.0
Bread Selection CORN BREAD	\$2.9	Meat Plates RIB PLATE	\$22.0
Healthy Choices BABYBACK RIBS	\$26.0	Steak & Ribs	\$14.0
Featured Items SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$9.0	Dinner Packs FAMILY PACK 1	\$49.0
Popular Items CREAMY MAC N' CHEESE		Grab And Growl BY THE POUND	
Dinner Plates PULLED PORK PLATE	\$17.0	Meat Combos 3 MEAT SAMPLER PLATE	\$25.0
Brunch Sides SMOKED BACON	\$3.5	Corn DIRTY CORN	\$2.8
Menu Coupons		Sides	
FAMILY PACK 5	\$85.0	SWEET POTATO	
Omelets SAUSAGE AND CHEESE	\$10.0	Smoked Meat Only 1 POUND PULLED CHICKEN	
Other		J-Rodgers Pork	
POUND FRIED CATFISH		1 POUND PULLED PORK	
Baby Back Ribs		Soupless	
FULL RACK	\$28.0	SPICY PULLED CHICKEN	



\$8.0

\$11.0

Sunday Night - Edgar's	Starters	
Fried Chicken		LEG AND THIGH
SWEET CORN BREAD	\$2.5	SAUSAGE PLATE
Handy Pantry Family		Soft Drinks

Handy Pantry Family Packs (All 1/2Lb Packages Each)

FAMILY PACK 2 \$70.0

Grubhub Favorites (Archived)

TEE SHIRT \$15.6

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE

Meat & Ribs

WHOLE CHICKEN

Laura's Homemade Plates & Combinations

BRISKET PLATE \$22.0

Für Den Großen Hunger

RIBS HALF RACK \$12.0 RIBS FULL RACK \$22.0

Drinks

BEER

MONSTER ENERGY \$3.5

ICE TEA

LEMONADE

Main Courses

SALMON PLATE \$14.0

CHICKEN PLATE \$17.0

SMOKED BRISKET

Chicken

HOT WINGS \$8.5

GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN WINGS

From The Grill



RIBS BBQ RIBS PORK RIBS

Uncategorized

FRANKS HOT SAUCE
CHICKEN LEG AND THIGH \$6.5
2 MEAT PLATE \$25.0

Salads

POTATO SALAD \$3.5 SALAD WITH SALMON \$12.0

COLESLAW

KEN	\$8.0

SALAD WITH PULLED PORK OR CHICKEN	\$7.0	PULLED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$8.0
Salad		PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$9.5
	444	CHICKEN SANDWICH	
SALAD-BRISKET	\$16.5	PULLED CHICKEN	\$6.5
SALAD WITH SPICY PULLED CHICKEN	\$9.5	SANDWICH PLATTER	40.0
SALAD WITH PULLED CHICKEN	\$9.0		
COLE SLAW	\$2.9	Side Dishes	
		MAC CHEESE	
Sauces		DIRTY CORN(COLD	\$3.2
BBQ		CORN SALAD)	Ψ3.2
BBQ SAUCE		WHIPPED SWEET POTATOES	\$3.8
HOT SAUCE		SMOKED BEANS	\$4.0
GRAVY		BAKED BEANS	
Distan		MASHED POTATOES	
Plates		COLLARD GREEN	\$3.0
2M/RIB MEAT OPTION	\$32.0	4 SIDES	
SPICY CHIX PLATE	\$16.0		
ANY 1 MEAT AND 1/2 RACK OF RIBS	\$32.0	Pints (Quart=2X)	
ANY 1 MEAT 1/2 RACK OF RIBS	\$22.0	PINT-STUFFING	\$5.2
		PINT-POTATO SALAD	\$7.0
These Types Of Dishe	es	PINT-COLLARD GREENS	
Are Being Served		PINT-DIRTY CORN	\$6.3
SALAD	\$4.5	PINT-SWEET POTATOES	\$7.5
TURKEY	\$35.0	PINT-COLE SLAW	\$5.7
FISH	φοσιο	PINT-BEANS	\$8.0
PANINI		PINT-MAC	\$8.5
BREAD		Pans`	
Sandwiches		1/2 PAN STUFFING	\$10.4
SALMON SANDWICH	\$9.0	1/2 PAN-POTATO SALAD	\$19.8
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$9.0 \$8.5	1/2 PAN-COLLARD GREENS	\$19.8
SPICT CHICKEN SANDWICH	30.3		



1/2 PAN-DIRTY CORN	\$19.8	CHEESE
1/2 PAN-SWEETS	\$21.8	PORK MEAT
1/2 PAN-COLE SLAW	\$19.8	SALMON
1/2 PAN-CORN BREAD	\$15.6	BEEF
1/2 PAN-BEANS	\$21.8	CHORIZO
1/2 PAN-MAC	\$31.2	BEEF BRISKET
		BEANS
Ingredients Used		CORN
BACON	\$4.5	SAUSAGE
COLLARD GREENS	\$3.0	SWEET POTATOES
POTATOES		

Jimmy's Bbq

309 Lancaster Ave, Malvern, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00-19:30 Wednesday 10:00-19:30 Thursday 10:00-19:30 Friday 11:00-19:30 Saturday 10:00-20:00

Sunday 11:00-19:00

Made with Menu

